08h00
10
20
30
40
50
09h00
10
20
30
40
50
10h00
10
20
30
40
50
11h00
10
20
30
40
50
12h00
10
20
30
40
50
13h00
10
20
30
40
50
14h00
10
20
30
40
50
15h00
10
20
30
40
50
16h00
10
20
30
40
50
17h00
10
20
30
40
50
18h00
10
20
30
40
50
19h00
10
20
30
40
50
20h00
10
20
30

Previsional Program
Alpen Cup Juniors - Chambery 2026

Shooting Range Adress : 405 Route des Chevaliers Tireurs - 73190 Saint-Baldoph - Website : https:/www.chevaliers-tireurs-chambery.fr

A

pencup

Wednesday 29/04/2026 Thursday 30/04/2026 Friday 01/05/2026 Saturday 2/05/2026
Equipement control 12h00/18h00 Equipement control 08h00/12h00
10m 25m 50 m 10m 25m 50 m 25m 50 m 10m 25m 50 m

08h00

OF

ARRIVAL

DELEGATIONS | Training | Training

Pistol 25 m

Pistol 25 m |

Free Free

10 m 25m

PET
25 m Pistol
WJ - Prec.

PET 25 m
Pistol
WJ - Rapid

Technical Meeting

|
Pistol 25 m
wJ

PET
25 m Pistol
MJ -
Prec. + Rapid

] PETRFP

' Victory Ceremony
.......................

PET

Rifle prone
Pistol 25 m 35235
MJ -
Prec.

Pistol 25 m
MJ -
Rapid

PET
Rifle prone
Open -
Relay 2

Final
MT Rifle

All events on SIUS electronic targets

The detailed shooting times do not include the 15 minutes period for préparation and sightings

Victory Ceremony

Official Banquet

at the range




