



Previsional Program Alpen Cup Juniors - Chambery 2026



Shooting Range Adress : 405 Route des Chevaliers Tireurs - 73190 Saint-Baldoph - Website : <https://www.chevaliers-tireurs-chambery.fr>

Wednesday 29/04/2026				Thursday 30/04/2026			Friday 01/05/2026			Saturday 2/05/2026			
Equipment control 12h00/18h00				Equipment control 08h00/12h00									
	10 m	25 m	50 m	10 m	25 m	50 m	10 m	25 m	50 m	10 m	25 m	50 m	
08h00													08h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
09h00													09h00
10	ARRIVAL OF DELEGATIONS												10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
10h00													10h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
11h00													11h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
12h00													12h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
13h00													13h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
14h00													14h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
15h00													15h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
16h00													16h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
17h00													17h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
18h00													18h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
19h00													19h00
10													10
20													20
30													30
40													40
50													50
20h00													20h00
10													10
20													20
30													30

All events on SIUS electronic targets

The detailed shooting times do not include the 15 minutes period for préparation and sightings